b oazoreant e with
Rilewo i, 628065 0f
e Insebvency rgland
& Wales Rules 2016 and
Serpoas B & 99 of the
Insolvency At 1386,

L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

d Wi

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company narme in full

Company details

o5 3G
NOLLYWOID ~ MORES LIMAED

.2 Filling in this form

Piease complete m typestnpt ot in
hold black capnals,

Full foser :ame(s;

Surname

Liguidator's name

GULE S
MU ARKTRY

Liguidator's address

E%Ew}iqu name%numbei ] ﬁﬁfrmweﬁ Dﬁl\& ’\"N e U0

Stieet

Post town

| 5 GLuRUiL ‘ouks
| ER Wdky

PRNE

| BRI Nt

Countydh {pg on

Post{;ode

Counlry

WIVILST 5B

Full forename!(s)

Liquidator's name

Sghmame

Q@ Other higuidater
1se this section 10 Tell LS about
anotier Tigudatior

Buddmg ndnw!number

S{ree

Pust town

{ ounty/Renion

Postnde

Country

L:quidator s address ]

18 Other !lqmdamr

Use this section (o tell us showt
anatner hguidator,

Ga4/17 Vewsion 1 G




N

Notice of statement of affairs

ﬂ Date of statement of affairs
o AT RTe jale ¥
Statement of affairs
’ - "} attach: o ‘ B

[0 Statement of affairs by the hquidator under section 95(14) of the
§ Insolvency Act 1986

K Statement of affairs by a director under section 93(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

[ Staternent of concurrence

m Sign and date

{ - S

ilqu-id-ato-f's msmagna?ure : ryratre |
: R X

I S
Signature date ™ ; 1 [n‘

0af1] version 1 0




Rule 4.34-CVL Form
419

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
NOLLYWOOD MOVIES LIMITED

on the 31/10/2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Dated 31/10/2018

Page 1of5



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
FORM 4.19
NOLLYWOOD MOVIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 31/10/2018
COsT ESTIMATED
APPENDIX A - CR REALISABLE
BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £

ASSETS

DEBTORS 50,000.00 50,000.00

CASH 95.00 95.00

DEPOSIT FOR COSTS 4,800.00 4,800.00
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 54,895.00
PREFERENTIAL CREDITCRS

3410/2018
Signature Date

Page 2 of 5



[[NSOLVENCY ACT 1986
NOLLYWOOD MOVIES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 31/10/2018

-[ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS
ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL:-

Ordinary Shares

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY}/ SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS

Signature

COSsT ESTIMATED
APPENDIX A1 - SUMMARY OFLIABILITIES OR REALISABLE
BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 54,895.00
{CARRIED FROM PAGE A)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:- NiL
ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART NIL
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 54,895.00
FLLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS
DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - NIL
ESTIMATED {DEFICIENCY)/ SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 54,895.00
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS:-
Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) 513,213.00
Unsecured Creditors individuals {See Appendix B) 7,103.00
520,316.00

{465,421.00)

154.00

(465,575.00)

31/10/2018
Date

Page3of5



NOLLYWOQOD MOVIES LBATED APPENGIXB
GREDITGR DETALS
UNSECURED CREDITORS - TRADE
CHREHTOR NAME AMOUNT OWED E ADDRESS
HMREC (VAT} 1 ICHU, BP2302, WARKWORTH HOUSE  BENTON PARK VIEW, LONGBENTON NESB 172
MMRC (PAYEINICY 757 ICHU, BP2302, WARKYYORTH HGUSE, BENTON PARK VIEW, LONGBENTON NESS 122
HMRE (CTY 1 CT OPERATIONS, PO BOX 29907, GLASGOW G701 AR
VIRGIN MEDA 253,263 MEDI HOUSE, BARTLEY WQOD BUSINESS PARK, HOOK HAMPSHIRE RG27 gU
GLOBECAST UK LTI 103,371 200 GREYS 1NN ROAD. LONDON WCIX8XZ
ADVANGED BROADCAST SERVICES 11D 75810 11 PARK ROYAL METRO CENTRE, BRITANMA WAY, LONDON NW10 77
PRS FOR MUSIC LTD 23,705 & PANCRAS SGUARE, LONDCN N1C 4AG
PHOENIXT rsm0 BEGENTS PLACE, 334 EUSTON ROAD, LONDON NW1 3BT
WALLACE CROGKE 1.800 CGOLEEGE HOWSE, ST LEONARDS CLOSE, BRIDGNORTH WVIS 4EJ
HISCOX C/Q CHARLES MILNES ANQ COMPANY kigd 15-29 ANDREWS ROAD. LONDON EB 40F
IADT FIRE AND SECURITY PLGC 308 PO BOX 352, MANCHESTER M16 gXy
DiGEMEDIA GLOBAL LTD 300 5 STOGUGHTON ROAD, DADEY, LEICESTER LE2 408§
[ H A SIMPSON CONSULTANCY 200 13 CONISTON ROAD, KINGE LANGLEY HEATS W04 38T
FEDEX 5% SUTHERLAND HOUSE, MATLOCK ROAD. FOLESHILL COVENTRY CV1 440
[WORLTWADE OPPORTUNTTY FUND (CAYMAN) LTD G520 AVEHUE, ST JULIANS £7) 3011, MALTA
SRAEL PRODUCTIONS 29,000 20-22 WENLOCK ROAD, LONDON H1 7GU
PEQPLES PENSION %4 MANGR ROYAL CRAWLEFY RH10 5QP

513,213
EMPLOYEES/OTHER INDIVICUAL CREDITORS
ICREDITOR NAME AMQURT OWED E ADDRESS
1 6,700 /O NETCHWOOD FINANGE LTD
2 403 O NETOHWOGE FINANCE L0

7,103

-,
HB -DETALS ©F CREDTORS WHO ARE WONTDUALS HaVE) NOT BEEN DISTLOSED

SIGHED

NS

Page 4 of 5



NOLLYWOOD MOVIES LIMITED APPENDIX C

SHAREHOLDER DETAILLS
SHARES
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE
LARIPUPU WINSALA 50 32
ALFRED SOROH 50 32
WORLDWIDE PROPERTY FUND (CAYMAN) LTD 54 36
154 100%

SIGNED

31710/2018
DATE

Page 5 of 5




